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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 5.00/55/16.00   1000.00 
2   Luptakova Patricia TXK   -15 F 1.00/55/16.00   914.89 
3   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   -15 F 5.50/55/18.25   882.98 
4   Stroncekova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 5.50/46   500.00 
5   Stroncekova Katarina TXK   -15 F 4.50/46   478.72 
5   Vaskova Sara TXK   -15 F 4.50/46   478.72 
7   Selmeciova Emma TXK   -15 F 3.50/46   457.45 
8   Strbakova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 2.50/34    

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   -15 M 5.00/58/16.00   1000.00 
2   Pokorny Ronald TXK   -15 M 5.00/55/18.25

(Tie break: 1.50/58/18.25)
  744.68 

3   Elias Adrian TXK   -15 M 5.00/55/18.25
(Tie break: 5.00/52)

  744.68 

4   Ochotnícky Viliam TXK   -15 M 3.50/52   585.11 
5   Sablatura Bohus TXK   -15 M 4.25/49   473.40 
6   Timko Patrik TXK   -15 M 4.50/43   223.40 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Borikova Karin TXK   -19 F 3.50/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Fedorova Lucia TXK   -19 F 2.00/55/13.00   970.87 
3   Csokasova Nika TXK   -19 F 3.00/55/14.25   873.79 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Saxa Samuel TXK   -19 M 1.00/58/10.25   1000.00 
2   Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 1.00/58/12.00

(Tie break: 1.50/58/13.00)
  753.42 

3   Zambory Tobias TXK   -19 M 1.00/58/12.00
(Tie break: 1.00/58/13.00)

  753.42 

4   Vrazel Dominik TXK   -19 M 2.00/58/16.00   520.55 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   -15 F 2120   1000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 1350   636.79 
3   Luptakova Patricia TXK   -15 F 1010   476.42 
4   Selmeciova Emma TXK   -15 F 490   231.13 
5   Vaskova Sara TXK   -15 F 320   150.94 
6   Stroncekova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 290   136.79 
7   Strbakova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 260   122.64 
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Junior Boys under 15 Tricks MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   -15 M 2110   1000.00 
2   Elias Adrian TXK   -15 M 2010   952.61 
3   Pokorny Ronald TXK   -15 M 1150   545.02 
4   Timko Patrik TXK   -15 M 810   383.89 
5   Sablatura Bohus TXK   -15 M 620   293.84 
6   Ochotnícky Viliam TXK   -15 M 570   270.14 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Borikova Karin TXK   -19 F 2900   1000.00 
2   Fedorova Lucia TXK   -19 F 1930   665.52 
3   Csokasova Nika TXK   -19 F 1780   613.79 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 4560   1000.00 
2   Zambory Tobias TXK   -19 M 2950   646.93 
3   Saxa Samuel TXK   -19 M 2370   519.74 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 24.6m   1000.00 
2   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   -15 F 23.7m   963.41 
3   Luptakova Patricia TXK   -15 F 14.0m   569.11 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   -15 M 22.7m   1000.00 
2   Pokorny Ronald TXK   -15 M 22.5m   991.19 
3   Elias Adrian TXK   -15 M 15.9m   700.44 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Borikova Karin TXK   -19 F 29.5m   1000.00 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump MSR JaD Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
1   Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 47.6m   1000.00 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR JaD        Overall  
2   Zambory Tobias TXK   -19 M 40.8m   819.15 
3   Vrazel Dominik TXK   -19 M 33.3m   619.68 
4   Saxa Samuel TXK   -19 M 32.6m   601.06 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   -15 F 882.98  1000.00  963.41  2846.39 
2   Pokorna Ella TXK   -15 F 1000.00  636.79  1000.00  2636.79 
3   Luptakova Patricia TXK   -15 F 914.89  476.42  569.11  1960.42 
4   Stroncekova Alexandra TXK   -15 F 500.00  136.79    636.79 
5   Vaskova Sara TXK   -15 F 478.72  150.94    629.66 
6   Strbakova Alexandra TXK   -15 F   122.64    122.64 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   -15 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Elias Adrian TXK   -15 M 744.68  952.61  700.44  2397.73 
3   Pokorny Ronald TXK   -15 M 744.68  545.02  991.19  2280.89 
4   Ochotnícky Viliam TXK   -15 M 585.11  270.14    855.25 
5   Sablatura Bohus TXK   -15 M 473.40  293.84    767.24 
6   Timko Patrik TXK   -15 M 223.40  383.89    607.29 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Borikova Karin TXK   -19 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Fedorova Lucia TXK   -19 F 970.87  665.52    1636.39 
3   Csokasova Nika TXK   -19 F 873.79  613.79    1487.58 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Daniel TXK   -19 M 753.42  1000.00  1000.00  2753.42 
2   Zambory Tobias TXK   -19 M 753.42  646.93  819.15  2219.50 
3   Saxa Samuel TXK   -19 M 1000.00  519.74  601.06  2120.80 
4   Vrazel Dominik TXK   -19 M 520.55    619.68  1140.23 
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